Mistrzostwa Slaska Mtodzikéw 11 - to letnich
Gliwice, 10.12.2015

Konkurencja 19
10.12.2015- 17:38

Dziewczat, 100m motylkowy

11 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja

Kisielewska Martyna
Bury Martyna

Czech Edyta

Lech Zofia

Janecka Weronika
Kostrzewska Julia
Lala Nadia

Malarz Maja

Miler Martyna
Morciszek Weronika
Motyka Nadia
Sciepura Dominika
Grycman Kinga

Wiek

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

UKS Aguatica Pawtowice

UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
MKS Patac Miodziezy Katowice
UKS Ondraszek Bielsko - Biata
UKS Agquatica Pawtowice

UKS Salmo Zory

UKS Salmo Zory

ULKS Victoria Kozy

MKS Patac Miodziezy Katowice
Tkkf Szczygtowice

UKS Salmo Zory

MKS-SMS Victoria Racibérz

KS Pigtka Chorzow

Czas

1:19.56
1:20.44
1:22.82
1:23.11
1:23.23
1:23.62
1:25.74
1:30.64
1:31.19
1:33.77
1:44.30
1:45.17
1:47.25

Pkt.

323
312
286
283
282
278
258
218
214
197
143
140
132

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221
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